—
P ROFE SS I ON A L CUT TI NG TOOL S
K opex® Professional Pipe Cutting Tools
P ipeslice® and Pipe-prep™
The labour-saving Kopex professional
Pipe Tools require just a few twists of the
wrist to prepare or cut copper pipe.
Their clever, compact and robust design

contents – in whole or in parts – is forbidden
without prior written consent of ABB AG.
Copyright© 2022 ABB
All rights reserved
—
ABB Cable Management Products
Station Road, Coleshill
Birmingham, B46 1HT
Tel: (01675) 468200
Fax: (01675) 464930
–
Features & benefits
Part no. Description Size For use in
Pipeslice®
TPSS12 12mm Pipeslice® single pack
12mm Netherlands, France,
Luxembourg
TPSS15 15mm Pipeslice® 15mm UK, Germany
TPSS21 21mm Pipeslice® 21mm Ireland, France
TPSS22 22mm Pipeslice® 22mm UK, Germany
TPSS27 27mm Pipeslice® 27mm Ireland
TPSS28 28mm Pipeslice® 28mm UK
Pipe-prep™
TPPS15 15mm Pipe-prep™ 15mm UK, Germany
TPPS21 21mm Pipe-prep™ 21mm Ireland
TPPS22 22mm Pipe-prep™ 22mm UK, Germany
TPPS28 28mm Pipe-prep™ 28mm UK
Combination packs
TPSC1515 Pipe-prep™/Pipeslice® 15mm combination pack 22mm UK, Germany
TPSC2222 Pipe-prep™/Pipeslice® 22mm combination pack 22mm UK, Germany
Cutting wheels